




FARE DETAILS
Form of payment: CC VI XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXX
Endorsements: WAIVEACCHGFEENEW -

CAD531.00 NONREF-BG AC

Air Transportation Charges: CAD 531.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges:
Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada(CA) CAD 7.13

Airport Improvement Fee - Canada(SQ) CAD 15.00

Goods and Services Tax - Canada - CAD 8.75

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada(CA) CAD PD 7.12

Airport Improvement Fee - Canada(SQ) CAD PD 7.00

Goods and Services Tax - Canada - CAD PD 19.61

Total Amount: CAD 183.88A



Rental Agreement # 

Invoice # 15029629700

Renter Information

Renter Name

ELLIS  ROSS

Renter Address

KITIMAT, BC 

CAN

Contract

EMERALD CLUB MEMBERS

Rental Credits

1 credit has been awarded for this

rental

Vehicle Information

4DR ALL-WHEEL DRIVE

License #: 

State/Province: BC

Unit #: 7SJKP1

Vehicle #: 

Vehicle Class Driven

Compact SUV 4-Door/Automatic/Air

Vehicle Class Charged

Economy Car 4-door/Manual/Air

Odometer Mileage/Kilometers

Starting: 20,408 Ending: 20,554

Total: 146

Thank you for renting
with National Car Rental
We appreciate your business!

This email was automatically generated

from an unattended mailbox, so please

do not reply to this e-mail.

If you have any questions about your

rental, please view our Frequently

Trip Information
One Way Rental

Pickup
 Wednesday, July 15,

2020
 

Start Charges
 Wednesday, July 15,

2020
 

VICTORIA DWTN DOUGLAS ST

767 DOUGLAS STREET

VICTORIA, BC V8W 2B4

CAN

Return

 Friday, July 17, 2020  

VICTORIA ARPT (YYJ) 

1640 ELECTRA BLVD

SUITE 132

VICTORIA, BC V8L 5V4

CAN

Renter Charges

Rental Rate Time & Distance 2 Day at 48.00 CAD  / Day 96.00 CAD

Add-Ons Discount (10.00%) (9.60 CAD)

Taxes and Fees Provincial Sales Tax (7.00%) 6.26 CAD

Goods And Services Tax (5.00%) 4.62 CAD

Prov Vehicle Rental Tax $1.50/day (1.50 CAD

/ Day) 3.00 CAD

Veh Lic Fee Recovery 1.50/day (1.50 CAD /

Day) 3.00 CAD

Total 103.28 CAD

(Subject to audit)

Amount charged on July 17, 2020 to VISA (103.28 CAD)

Amount Due 0.00 CAD









.2

Purchase summary  

Visa
***********
Amount paid: $319.33
Tax information
GST no.  $15.21 

1 adult

Air transportation charges

Base fare - Economy - Comfort 272 00

Surcharges 18.00

Taxes, fees and charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada 7.12

Goods and Services Tax - Canada - 15.21

Airport Improvement Fee - Canada 7.00

Total before options (per passenger) $31933

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars) $31933

Check-in and boarding gate deadlines
Within Canada  

90
minutes

Recommended check-in time
You should check in no later than the times indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

45
minutes1

Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

30
minutes

Boarding gate deadline
You must be present at the boarding gate before it closes.

From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.1.



Rental Agreement # 

Invoice # 15029664127

 
 
Renter Information

Renter Name

ELLIS  ROSS

Renter Address

KITIMAT, BC V0T 2B0

CAN

Contract

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF BC

Rental Credits

1 credit has been awarded for this

rental

 
Vehicle Information

 4DR SEDAN

License #: 

State/Province: BC

Unit #: 7S07QG

Vehicle #: 

Vehicle Class Driven

Intermediate Car 2 or 4-Door/

Automatic/Air

Vehicle Class Charged

Compact Car 2 or 4-Door/Automatic/Air

Odometer Mileage/Kilometers

Starting: 24,847 Ending: 24,878

Total: 31

 
Thank you for renting
with National Car Rental
We appreciate your business!

This email was automatically generated

from an unattended mailbox, so please

do not reply to this e-mail.

Trip Information
One Way Rental

Pickup
 Sunday, August 9, 2020   

VICTORIA ARPT (YYJ) 

1640 ELECTRA BLVD

SUITE 132

VICTORIA, BC V8L 5V4

CAN

Return

 Monday, August 10, 2020  

VICTORIA DWTN DOUGLAS ST

767 DOUGLAS STREET

VICTORIA, BC V8W 2B4

CAN

 
Renter Charges

Rental Rate Time & Distance 1 Day at 31.95 CAD  / Day 31.95 CAD

Free Distance Included

Coverages Loss Damage Waiver Full Included

Taxes and Fees Goods And Services Tax (5.00%) 1.67 CAD

Veh Lic Fee Recovery 1.50/day Included

Prov Vehicle Rental Tax $1.50/day (1.50 CAD

/ Day) 1.50 CAD

Concession Recoup Fee 13.44pct Included

Provincial Sales Tax (7.00%) 2.24 CAD

Total 37.36 CAD

(Subject to audit)

Amount charged on August 10, 2020 to VISA (37.36 CAD)

Amount Due 0.00 CAD



.2

Purchase summary  

Visa
***********
Amount paid: $370.78
Tax information
GST no.  $17.66 

1 adult

Air transportation charges

Base fare - Economy - Comfort 313 00

Surcharges 18.00

Taxes, fees and charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada 7.12

Goods and Services Tax - Canada - 17.66

Airport Improvement Fee - Canada 15.00

Total before options (per passenger) $37078

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars) $37078

Check-in and boarding gate deadlines
Within Canada  

90
minutes

Recommended check-in time
You should check in no later than the times indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

45
minutes1

Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.

30
minutes

Boarding gate deadline
You must be present at the boarding gate before it closes.

From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.1.



Rental Agreement # 

Invoice # 15029666968

 
 
Renter Information

Renter Name

ELLIS ROSS

Renter Address

KITIMAT, BC V0T 2B0

CAN

Contract

EMERALD CLUB MEMBERS

Rental Credits

1 credit has been awarded for this

rental

 
Vehicle Information

HATCHBACK BASE 5DR

License #: 

State/Province: BC

Unit #: 7RXQDT

Vehicle #: 

Vehicle Class Driven

Intermediate Car 2 or 4-Door/

Automatic/Air

Vehicle Class Charged

Economy Car 4-door/Manual/Air

Odometer Mileage/Kilometers

Starting: 24,926 Ending: 25,027

Total: 101

 
Thank you for renting
with National Car Rental
We appreciate your business!

This email was automatically generated

from an unattended mailbox, so please

do not reply to this e-mail.

Trip Information
One Way Rental

Pickup
 Tuesday, August 11,

2020
  

Start Charges
 Tuesday, August 11,

2020
  

VICTORIA DWTN DOUGLAS ST

767 DOUGLAS STREET

VICTORIA, BC V8W 2B4

CAN

Return

 Wednesday, August 12,
2020

 

VICTORIA ARPT (YYJ) 

1640 ELECTRA BLVD

SUITE 132

VICTORIA, BC V8L 5V4

CAN

 
Renter Charges

Rental Rate Time & Distance 1 Day at 32.00 CAD  / Day 32.00 CAD

Add-Ons Discount (10.00%) (3.20 CAD)

Taxes and Fees Goods And Services Tax (5.00%) 1.59 CAD

Prov Vehicle Rental Tax $1.50/day (1.50 CAD

/ Day) 1.50 CAD

Veh Lic Fee Recovery 1.50/day (1.50 CAD /

Day) 1.50 CAD

Provincial Sales Tax (7.00%) 2.12 CAD

Total 35.51 CAD

(Subject to audit)

Amount charged on August 12, 2020 to VISA (35.51 CAD)

Amount Due 0.00 CAD





  
   

  
 

 

  

  
  

   

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Rate - Government
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Parking (guest)
Translink Parking Tax
GST Tax Other
Room Rate - Government
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Parking (guest)
Translink Parking Tax
GST Tax Other
Room Rate - Government
GST Room Tax
PST Room Tax
MRDT
Parking (guest)
Translink Parking Tax
GST Tax Other
Visa

08/17/20
08/17/20
08/17/20
08/17/20
08/17/20
08/17/20
08/17/20
08/18/20
08/18/20
08/18/20
08/18/20
08/18/20
08/18/20
08/18/20
08/19/20
08/19/20
08/19/20
08/19/20
08/19/20
08/19/20
08/19/20
08/20/20

129.00
6.45

10.32
3.87

17.00
4.08
1.05

129.00
6.45

10.32
3.87

17.00
4.08
1.05

129.00
6.45

10.32
3.87

17.00
4.08
1.05

515.31XXXXXX

 

 

 
 

  

  

 

  

 

    
   

          

Additional Information

    




